
 
 

Camdenton R-III 
Flex Benefit Account 

Central Bank of the Ozarks 
 
 

Account # 125062814 
 
 
 
Balance  11/01/2016           $35,997.84           
 
Deposits         $22,448.85  Premium 
 

         
                 
Total Deposits         $22,448.85 
 
 
Withdrawals        $ 1,435.69 
               956.66 
            2,482.27 
            1,438.00 

       3,080.96 
                   648.42   

         530.00 
      2,866.25 
         484.80 
      1,006.09  
      1,408.31 
      1,191.00  Claims 
           
 

Total Withdrawals       $17,528.45 
 
    
Balance  11/30/2016                   $40,918.24           
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